Volume
657
43
183
438
420
305
330
179
269
246
256
172
321
305
328
149
147
145
164
411
483
463
520
304
328
313
310
313
314
322
311
328
329
328
144
90
335
191
197
157
219
245
323
318
94
233
20
305
305
329
297
307
294
285

Price (NOK)
36.70
36.70
36.70
36.70
36.70
36.30
36.30
36.30
36.30
36.30
36.30
36.80
36.50
36.40
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.40
36.40
36.30
36.40
37.10
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
38.20
38.20
38.10
38.30
38.30
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
41.00
40.60
40.60
40.60
40.60
40.60

Value (NOK)

24 111.90
1578.10
6716.10

16 074.60

15 414.00

11 071.50

11 979.00
6 497.70
9764.70
8929.80
9292.80
6 329.60

11 716.50

11 102.00

11 808.00
5364.00
5292.00
5220.00
5904.00

14 960.40

17 581.20

16 806.90

18 928.00

11 278.40

12 136.00

11 581.00

11 470.00

11 581.00

11 618.00

11914.00

11 507.00

12 136.00

12173.00

12 136.00
5328.00
3330.00

12 797.00
7 296.20
7 505.70
6013.10
8387.70

10 045.00

13 243.00

13 038.00
3854.00
9553.00

820.00

12 505.00

12 505.00

13 357.40

12 058.20

12 464.20

11 936.40

11571.00

Date and time (CET)

16.07.2024 11:32
16.07.2024 11:50
16.07.2024 11:50
16.07.2024 12:41
16.07.2024 13:37
16.07.2024 14:22
16.07.2024 14:22
16.07.2024 14:46
16.07.2024 15:05
16.07.2024 15:24
16.07.2024 15:42
17.07.2024 09:59
17.07.2024 10:03
17.07.2024 11:37
17.07.2024 11:44
17.07.2024 12:10
17.07.2024 12:36
17.07.2024 13:02
17.07.2024 13:26
17.07.2024 16:13
17.07.2024 16:13
17.07.2024 16:14
17.07.2024 16:14
18.07.2024 14:37
18.07.2024 14:46
18.07.2024 14:56
18.07.2024 15:04
18.07.2024 15:11
18.07.2024 15:23
18.07.2024 15:23
18.07.2024 15:39
18.07.2024 15:40
18.07.2024 15:54
18.07.2024 16:02
18.07.2024 16:10
18.07.2024 16:10
23.07.2024 10:33
23.07.2024 10:56
23.07.2024 11:20
23.07.2024 11:59
23.07.2024 12:06
24.07.2024 13:07
24.07.2024 13:20
24.07.2024 13:37
24.07.2024 13:52
24.07.2024 13:52
24.07.2024 14:08
24.07.2024 14:08
24.07.2024 14:24
24.07.2024 14:39
24.07.2024 14:56
24.07.2024 15:13
24.07.2024 15:30
24.07.2024 15:47

Venue
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



